
Transportation Info.

46 Students

1 Bus w/ undercarriage

Day Date Opponent Home Away

Game 
Time  
JV-B

Game 
Time  
JV

Game  
Time  
Var

Release 
Time

Bus 
Time

Return 
Time Site

Tues 11/14/2017 Scrimmage vs Flowing Wells  X * * 6:30 * * * IRHS

Mon 11/20/2017 Flowing Wells-JV-B X 4:00 * * 2:00 2:15 6:00

Flowing Wells H.S.          
3725 N. Flowing Wells     
Tucson, AZ 85705

Tue 11/21/2017 Buena-JV-B X 4:00 * * 3:00 * * IRHS

Salpointe Brandon Bean Invitational                                      1545 E. Copper St.

Mon  11/27/2017 IR vs Rincon X * * 6:00 2:15 2:30 7:30

Rincon H.S.                    
421 N. Arcadia                
Tucson, AZ 85711

Tues 11/28/2017 IR vs Sabino    X * 4:30 3:15 * * IRHS

Wed 11/29/2017 IR vs Tucson X * 6:00 * * * IRHS
Thur 11/30/2017 IR vs TBD X  Salpointe H.S.

Fri 12/1/2017 IR vs TBD X  Salpointe H.S.

Sat 12/2/2017 IR vs TBD X *  Salpointe H.S.

Mon 12/4/2017 Nogales-JV-B X 4:00 * * 1:00 1:15 8:00

Nogales H.S.                     
1905 Apache Blvd.            
Nogales, AZ 85621          

Tues 12/5/2017 Tucson X 4:00 6:00 3:00 jv * * IRHS

Wed 12/6/2017 Salpointe-JV-B X 4:00 * * 3:00 * * IRHS

Thur 12/7/2017 Nogales X 4:00 6:00 1:00 1:15 8:00

Nogales H.S.                     
1905 Apache Blvd.            
Nogales, AZ 85621          

Fri 12/8/2017 Salpointe X 4:00 6:00 3:00 jv * * IRHS

Tues 12/12/2017 Catalina Foothills X 4:00 6:00 2:15 2:30 8:30

Catalina Foothills              
4300 E. Sunrise                
Tucson, AZ 85718

Wed 12/13/2017 Douglas-JV-B X 4:00 * * 3:00 * * IRHS

Fri 12/15/2017 Arcadia X * 4:00 6:00 12:30 12:45 10:30

Arcadia H.S                       
4703 E. Indian School Rd.     
Scottsdale, AZ 85018        

Arizona Soccer Showcase Invitational @ Reach 11 Sports Complex-2425 E. Deer Valley Dr. Phoenix, 85050            
Tues 12/26/2017 IR vs  X Field 9

Wed 12/27/2017 IR vs X Field 8

Thur 12/28/2017 IR vs  X Field 9

Fri 12/29/2017 IR vs TBD X

Mon 1/8/2018 Marana-JV-B X 4:00 * * 3:00 * * IRHS

Tue 1/9/2018 CDO X 4:00 6:00 3:00 jv * * IRHS

Wed 1/10/2018 Nogales-JV-B X 4:00 * * 3:00 * * IRHS

11/17/2017



Thur 1/11/2018 Rincon X 4:00 6:00 3:00 jv * * IRHS

Fri 1/12/2018 Poston Butte X 4:00 6:00 1:15 1:30 8:00

Poston Butte H.S.             
32375 N. Gantzel Rd.       
Florence, AZ 85704    

Tues 1/16/2018 Sahuaro X 4:00 6:00 1:45 2:00 8:00

Sahuaro H.S.                    
545 N. Camino Seco         
Tucson, AZ  85710

Wed 1/17/2018 Buena-JV-B X 4:00 * * 12:00 12:15 9:30

Buena H.S.                  
5225 Buena School Rd.    
Sierra Vista, AZ 85635

Fri 1/19/2018 Mountain View X 4:00 6:00 3:00 jv * * IRHS

Mon 1/22/2018 Douglas-JV-B X 4:00 * * 11:45 12:00 9:30

Douglas H.S.                   
1500 15th St.                     
Douglas, AZ 85607

Mon 1/22/2018 Buena X 4:00 6:00 3:00 jv * * IRHS

Tue 1/23/2018 Cienega X * 4:00 6:00 1:45 2:00 8:00

Cienega H.S.                  
12775 E.Mary Ann 
Cleveland Way,           
Tucson, AZ  85641

Wed 1/24/2018 Marana-JV-B X 6:00 * * 4:15 8:00

Marana H.S.                
12000 W. Emigh Rd.         
Marana, AZ 85743

First Practice:  10/30/2017
Coach: Erik Wolf  

11/17/2017


